
578 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 18 

NETBALL Revised-A Guide Book for Teachers, Coaches 
and Players 

DEPARTMENT OP EDUCATION 
58 p. 1978 $2 plus 45c p & p 
Netball is a spectacular exciting game which is played and 
enjoyed in many countries both by ithe very young and the 
more experienced and mature international players. 

To obtain the utmost enjoyment it is essential that each 
player becomes skilful in the techniques and tactics of the 
game and to know and understand the rules. 

While the publication is specially designed ito assist teachers, 
coaches and players in schools, people interested in netball 
at all levels should find the material contained in this booklet 
of great assistance. 

ORIENTEERING 
DEPARTMENT OP EDUCATION 

86 p. 1980 $6.75 plus 70c p. and p. 
This book introduces navigation skills and techniques and 
gives rules for course setters. Fully illustrated with maps, 
diagrams and photographs. 

THE PA MAORI 
By Elsdon Best 

NATIONAL MUSEUM BULLETIN No. 6 
459 p., illustrated. Reprinted 1975 $15 plus $1.25 p & p 
The bulletin contains a wealth of infonnation and descrip
tions of many Pa sites and structures. Although great 
advances in archaeology have modified some of the details 
listed by Best and some of the Pas included in the book no 
longer exist, the information contained in this bulletin is still 
an important contribution in this field and is not readily 
available elsewhere. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-

PAGE 
555 

521 

552 

520 

554 

Auckland Regional Authority Underground Water 
Bylaw: Notice 

Commerce Act: Notice ..... . 
Corrigendum 
Customs Act: Notice 
Customs Tariff: Notices ..... . 
Education Act: Notice ..... . 
Government Railways Act: Notice 
Land Act: Notices 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notices 
Local Government Act: Notice 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Noxious Plants Act: Notices 
Plant Varieties Act: Notice 
Post Office Act: Notice ..... . 

530 
535 
519 
534 
535 
530 
529 

530,532 
534 
533 
530 
533 
539 

Private Schools Conditional Integration Act: Notices 
Public Works Act: Notices 

530 
534 
522 

Regulations Act : Notice ..... . 
Reserves Act: Notices ..... . 
Reserves and Other Lands Disposal Act: Notice 
Schedule of Contracts: Notice 
Standards Act: Notice ..... . 
Transport Act: Notice ..... . 

539 
529,532 

520 
538 
535 
522 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS...... 519 

Price $2.15 BY AUTHORITY: P. D. HASSELBERG, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1982 


