#### NETBALL Revised-A Guide Book for Teachers, Coaches and Players

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
\$2 plus 45c p & p 58 p. 1978 Netball is a spectacular exciting game which is played and enjoyed in many countries both by the very young and the more experienced and mature international players.

To obtain the utmost enjoyment it is essential that each player becomes skilful in the techniques and tactics of the

game and to know and understand the rules.

While the publication is specially designed to assist teachers coaches and players in schools, people interested in netball at all levels should find the material contained in this booklet of great assistance.

# **ORIENTEERING**

## DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

86 p. 1980 \$6.75 plus 70c p. and p. This book introduces navigation skills and techniques and gives rules for course setters. Fully illustrated with maps, diagrams and photographs.

## THE PA MAORI

By Elsdon Best

NATIONAL MUSEUM BULLETIN No. 6

459 p., illustrated, Reprinted 1975 \$15 plus \$1.25 p & p The bulletin contains a wealth of information and descriptions of many Pa sites and structures. Although great advances in archaeology have modified some of the details listed by Best and some of the Pas included in the book no longer exist, the information contained in this bulletin is still an important contribution in this field and is not readily available elsewhere.

### CONTENTS

APPOINTMENTS				555
			•	521
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES	******	•••••	•••••	552
DEFENCE NOTICES		•••••	•••••	<b>52</b> 0
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES			•••••	554
Miscellaneous-				
Auckland Regional Authority	Underg	ground	Water	
Bylaw: Notice	******	•		530
Commerce Act: Notice		•••••		535
Corrigendum	•••••	•••••	•••••	519
Customs Act: Notice				534
Customs Tariff: Notices	•••••			535
Education Act: Notice			•	530
	otice			529
Land Act: Notices		•••••	530	0, 532
Local Authorities Loans Act:	Notices	·····		534
Local Government Act: Notice		•••••	• •••••	533
Maori Affairs Act: Notices		•••••	•••••	530
Noxious Plants Act: Notices	•••••	•	•••••	533
Plant Varieties Act: Notice	•••••	•••••	•••••	539
Post Office Act: Notice		A 6 - 3	r . 4	530
Private Schools Conditional Inte	egration	Act: N	lotices	534
Public Works Act: Notices	•••••	•••••	•••••	522
Regulations Act: Notice	•••••	•	500	539
Reserves Act: Notices		 ot . NTot		9, 532
Reserves and Other Lands Disp Schedule of Contracts: Notice		ct: Not	ıce	520 538
	•••••		•••••	535 535
FT	•••••	•••••		522 522
Transport Act: Notice	•••••		•••••	322